Property Tax ID # 40-499-0012

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: AMERICA FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 9199 OGDEN, UT 84409 30909592.8

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND NOTICE OF SALE



ENT 8272:2020 PG 1 of 1
JEFFERY SMITH
UTAH COUNTY RECORDER
2020 Jan 22 3:46 PM FEE 40.00 BY CS
RECORDED FOR FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO

in accordance with Applicable	State Law request is nereby	made that a t	copy of any Notice	or Default and copy of
any Notice of Sale under the Ti	rust Deed filed for record on	the <u>10TH</u>	_ day of <u>APRIL</u>	, <u>2018</u> ,
and recorded in Book N/A	Page N/A		, as Entry No. <u>3</u>	3244:2018
in the office of the UTAH	County Record	der, State of _	UT	, executed by
JESSICA CATHLEEN DALT				
				as Trustor; in which
MERS, INC. for CALIBER H	OME LOANS, INC.			
			is n	amed as Beneficiary and
SURETY TITLE AGENCY				as Trustee,
be mailed to AMERICA FIRST F	EDERAL CREDIT UNION Coll	ection Depart	tment at PO Box 9:	L99 Ogden UT 84409.
LOT 3A, SHOWN ON THE F AMENDING UNITS 1A THR PLAT, APPEARING IN THE 126335-2016, AND SUBJEC RESTRICTIONS APPEARIN UTAH COUNTY RECORDE	U 14E, AND COMMON A RECORDS OF THE UTA OT TO THE DECLARATION NG AS ENTRY NO. 20150	REA OF GRAH COUNTY ON OF COVE O- 2016 OF T	EEN SPRINGS 1 RECORDER AS ENANTS, CONDI	OWN PLAT FINAL ENTRY NO. TIONS AND
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 138 NOF	RTH 450 WEST, AMERICA	AN FORK, U	JT 84003	
STATE OF Utah		,	AMERICA FIRST FE	DERAL CREDIT UNION
COUNTY OF Weber		E	3v Jentry	2 Patterson
On thisday of	DECEMBER .	2019		ATTERSON ppeared before me, the
undersigned, a Notary Public in	• •			
PROCESSOR of AMERICA FIRST			•	
behalf of said corporation by a	uthority of its by-laws (or a r	esolution of i	ts Board of Directo	rs) and said
<u>JENTRI PATTERSON</u>	acknowledged to me that sa	aid corporatio	n executed the san	ne.
4.	1 /			
Hlyson F	tay	OF THE	ALYSON AL	- NV
NOTARY PUBLIC 0	0		ALT SON AL NOTARY PUBLIC • STAT	
RESIDING AT Orden		[[(MEZIN')]	COMMISSION NO.	•
My Commission Explies: 10/	30/ <i>2</i> 022		COMM. FXP. 10/3	